
Cashion Wrestling
2023-2024

Sat Nov 4 HS/JH @ Putnam West or Ed North
Sat Nov 11 JH @ Kingfisher / HS @ Yukon.
Sat Nov 18 Work Lil League Cashion
Thur Nov 30 Girls JH/HS @ Kingfisher Tour.
F/S Dec 1-2 JH @ Kingfisher Tour.
Thur Dec 7 JH/HS vs Casady Dual
F/S Dec 8-9 B/G HS @ Lexington 89er Tour.
F/S Dec 15-16 HS @ St. Marks Dallas, Tx Tour.

Girls & JV @ Kingfisher Tournament
Thur Jan 4 JH/HS @ Hinton Dual
F/S Jan 5--6 HS B/G @ Pauls Valley Tour.
Mon Jan 8 Girls JH/HS @ Conference @
Thur Jan 11 HS District Duals @ Perry
Perry, Chandler, Little Axe, Crossings, Community, Bethel

F/S Jan 12-13 JH/HS Conference @ Kingfisher Tour
F/S Jan 19-20 JH @ Clinton Tour
S Jan 20 HS @ Hennessey Duals
Thur Jan 25 JH/HS Dual vs OCS
F/S Jan 26-27 HS @ Clinton Tour
Tue Jan 30 JH/HS @ Elk City Dual
Thur Feb 1 JH Girls All-State @ OKC Fairgrounds
F/S Feb 2-3 JH All-State @ OKC Fairgrounds
Mon Feb 5 JH/HS Dual vs Morrison
F/S Feb 10 HS Dual State
Tue Feb 13 HS Girls Regional TBA
F/S Feb 16-17 HS Boys Regional TBA
F/S Feb 22-24 State Championships @ Fairgrounds

Go Wildcats!
Remind Codes 81010 HS @cashionwr JH @af36738


